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FRREFEEAM Cruise embarks in Hong Kong
SRR ARBS IS 12 BAERIA

Check in from 1200
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1 Apr (Wed)

&8 Hong Kong
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2 Apr (Thu)

3 Apr (Fri)

S8 _EANIT At Sea

4 Apr (Sat)

5 Apr (Sun)

5%, & {{$88—#%) Shanghai, China (Overnight)
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6 Apr (Mon)

S8 _EANIT At Sea

7 Apr (Tue)

#1152 E Busan,South Korea
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8 Apr (Wed)

‘& EARIT AtSea

9 Apr (Thu)

#5,H7A& Kobe,Japan
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10 Apr (Fri)
(167580

‘& EARIT AtSea

11Apr (Sat)
(167580

SRR (HR) H A WRCEREAE

Cruise disembarks in Tokyo (Yokohama) , Japan

$11,790.

Refurbished &3k MAY 2014
Tonnages MEE( 90,900
Capacity HiE=E 2,068

IRGERRIE: 3 BB, RS BE D, ki,
IKFHEEEM . i, THELEBYIRT. B
HMfRES R PIER . NBUAEERSE

- fEm®R BMA¥E

MNAEFE Standard Inside Cabin — Cat IE (Approx.152 sq. ft.) 11790 &
#:F Ocean View Cabin — Cat EC  (Approx.180 sq. ft.) 14290 #
& & Balcony Cabin —Cat BF (Approx. 228 sq. ft.) 15990 i
BRTRIE R 3010
BORBERRIE 1380
MEBRBENE ERUETSMHE; MR EATREENMEEE) 126.5
FEMISREN. FEREMHISH. FERIGERR A %265 INE(2-11 8%): #9190
b1 #3145

IngRERE RS, BEARR F=.

For reservation and enquiry, please contact us at 2316 1988
Email: cruisecenter@lotusint.com.hk

MAZBIERENFEZ B, FFIERUARTIRENAS.

CRC - 1908093
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For reservation and enquiry, please contact us at 2316 1988
Email: cruisecenter@lotusint.com.hk
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